Indicat ed value by Market Approach is ••••o••••••·••• $ 5500000 

CORRELATIO AND FINAL OPINI ON 

After analyzing both the Cost and Mar ket Approach it is the opinion 
of your appraisers t hat a f air Market Value of thi s proper t y as of 
t he date of this appr ais al is, 

Five Thousand Five Hundred Dollars •••••••••• ($5500.00) 

GROSS MONTHLY MULTIPLIER COMPARABLES 

DUPLEXES 

Gross 
Date Sales Monthly 

Address Sold Price Terms Rent 

302 Sherburne 1959 $5,900 $300 dn. $99.00 

842 Edmund 1961 6,500 Cash 80.00 

267 Goodhue 1960 6, 50.0 Cash 80.00 

210 Carroll 1958 5,500 Cash 105.00